
045-19PHM Supply & Stockpile of Winter Sand at various locations Central Docket #11823

Date: June 7,2019 @12:00pm #of Tenders Received: # of Addendums: Chairman: Secretary:
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Sprlngdale (4100 m^) ^ 2Z.45 5 24.74
Northern Arm (2400 m^) 534.H4 5 33.50
Robert's Arm (2400 m^) 5 30-40 5 24.47
Bale Verte (4600 m®) «52.50 5 51.04
La Scie (1700 m^) 5 63.35 ^6544
Lewisporte (2600 m^)

New World Island (3700 m^) ^3o.24
Milltown (2200 m^)

Lumsden (3700 m®)

Pool's Cove (2000 m^) 5 32.\5
Victoria Cove (3600 m^) 537.80
Pit on Fogo (1500 m^)

St Jacques (1400 m^) 1 ^Hl.24
Badger (1500 m^) 5 30-00

Bishop's Fails (1900 m3) 524.44 •5 32.00
Grant's Pit (1900 m3) , 5 20 .00
Carmanville (1400 m3) 5 24.44
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Springdale (4100 m^) •*20 .OO
Northern Arm (2400 m^)

Robert's Arm (2400 m^) *2njan
Bale Verte (4600 m^) ^5b.Q0
La Sole (1700 m^)

Lewisporte (2600 m^)

New World Island (3700 m^)

Milltown (2200 m^) * 50-00
Lumsden (3700 m^) ® Ml.00 ®33.50
Pool's Cove (2000 m^) ^ 32.CO
Victoria Cove (3600 m^)
Pit on Fogo (1500 m^)

St Jacques (1400 m^) ^ 42.00
Badger (1500 m^)

Bishop's Falls (1900 m3)

Grant's Pit (1900 m3) Ko-SO ® 13.Hi
Carmanville (1400 m3) ^ 3M -SO
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045-19PHM Supply & Stockpile of Winter Sand at various locations Central Docket #11823

Date: June 7,2019 @12:00pm #of Tenders Received: # of Addendums: Chairman: Secretary:
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Springdale (4100 m^)

Northern Arm (2400 m^)

Robert's Arm (2400 m^)

Bale Verte (4600 m^)

La Scie (1700 m^)

Lewisporte (2600 m^)

New World Island (3700 m^)

Milltown (2200 m^)

Lumsden (3700 m^) ® 23.45
Pool's Cove (2000 m^)

Victoria Cove (3600 m^)
Pit on Fogo (1500 m^) » 39.2D
St Jacques (1400 m^)

Badger (1500 m^)

Bishop's Falls (1900 m3)

Grant's Pit (1900 m3) ,

Carmanville (1400 m3) ^ 29.80


